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ISIN: DEOO00BAYO0017 WKN: BAYO001
Prehled
21.02.2023 17:35:11
Cena 75.00
60,00 EUR A
Zména ©  152%(0.90) { |
70.00 S |
Zakladni udaje { |
ISIN DEOOOBAY0017 M I.' i
Symbol BAYN 65.00 || K | |'|
Burza SIX Swiss Exchange I' | i ,' |
| |
Ména EUR | N 11
L |".~ | I '|I
Sektor Chemical / £0.00 VI I | A a/ | AV
Pharmaceutical / Health ¥ \\\ | | Y | i
\l \ f | [
Typ cenného Akcie ! \ | | | i
papiru (7Y | l
. 55.00 / | /
Trzni 26.914 EUR “""\\ / o
kapitalizace WA, |, ,-".I {
(mil.) A
1 W
Benchmark GERMANY DAX 50.00 oo
¢
Trzni data 2020 2022 2023
Nakup (¢astka) 60,00 EUR
(100)
Prodej (€astka) 59,49 EUR Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
(20) Zdroj: FactSet
Oteviraci cena 60,00 EUR
Max 60,00 EUR Analv i
nalyzy a prognéz
Min 60,00 EUR yzy a prog y
Zavéreéna cena (predchozi 59,10 EUR | Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
den) Datum Nadpis Stahnout
Cena vazena obchodovanym = 51.25EUR 53 01,2024 2 Global Equity Ratings &
objemem - . . s

. 21.12.2023 b Global Equity Ratings 2,

Objem (kusy) = aprs
o 07.12.2023 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
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) . 24.11.2023 e Global Equity Ratings &
Pocet obehody 1 27.10.2023 e Global Equity Rati -
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=139795663,154589530,156677317,160015539
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE000BAY0017&ID_NOTATION=132936070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000BAY0017&ID_NOTATION=132936070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000BAY0017&ID_NOTATION=132936070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b52a63432068612e3f53668bba21afe641862d2742a9693fe6f44ae243787314&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bb8b0b76f8706afc4&time=1712770054&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=365670
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d6290fd7c59020859f51417e72a129d46c877120f5ed262e8d1cc210a627323c&idfile=59597&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59597%2F2023-12-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e59b8d04a72a0e86a&time=1712770054&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=363786
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dca91e5db849b3d55323379903f657256f7dd048a1e86a301051f7063001082d&idfile=59517&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59517%2F2023-12-07%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1e32aa63e3fb30f49&time=1712770054&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=361852
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0db056a003aaf9867ad4aaf3c296602b46fe1caa34cb76d5281591d94f34a1e0&idfile=59438&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59438%2F2023-11-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4aae3ff863332a7e3&time=1712770054&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=356776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be9213a721a726f2a9c2626e62d619b1fc96a2365dc93a382f983b530f0e57bb&idfile=59282&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59282%2F2023-10-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=69621030881b0e0b0&time=1712770054&tool=RSC
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000BAY0017-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000BAY0017

BAYER AG

Detaily

21.02.2023 17:35:11

Cena
60,00 EUR

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

1,52% (0,90)

ISIN DEOOOBAY0017
Symbol BAYN
Burza SIX Swiss Exchange
Ména EUR
Sektor Chemical /
Pharmaceutical / Health
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 26.914 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 60,00 EUR
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 59,49 EUR
(20)
Oteviraci cena 60,00 EUR
Max 60,00 EUR
Min 60,00 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 59,10 EUR
den)
Cena vazena obchodovanym 51,25 EUR
objemem
Objem (kusy) -
Obchodovany objem -
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) - - =
Vykonn. (abs.) - - -
Beta 1,24 1,10 0,78
Volatilita 81,33 78,77 36,13
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni

(ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)
@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)

YTD Max| datum
YTD Min | datum
52tydenni max. | datum
52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy
Burza [

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange
SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Datum

09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
21.02.2023
26.02.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024

Cena

17:38

17:32
19:11

19:10
17:35
17:35
18:22
17:30

27,395 EUR
27,34 EUR
27,425 EUR
27,44 EUR
60,00 EUR
190,00 CHF
27,44 EUR
27,4925 EUR

35,92 EUR (13.947
22,55 EUR (19.490
13,68 EUR (35.437
37,64 EUR (21.911
60,50 EUR (09.02.2023
49,95 EUR (04.01.2023
60,50 EUR (09.02.2023
49,10 EUR (07.10.2022

—_ = = T — — = ~—

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)  obchodu
132,59 11.562
0,02 6
6,26 1.044
0,83 214
0,00 1
0,00 1
0,03 8
0,01 9
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=132936070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30820934
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30920189
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888374
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54055261
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European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange
Bucharest Stock Exchange
Berlin

BX Swiss

09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
03.04.2024

09.04.2024

09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024
09.04.2024

17:39
17:03
18:56
18:38
20:13

17:44

16:31
17:20
16:15
19:10
18:00

27,395 EUR
27,45 EUR
27,46 EUR
29,58 USD
28,67 EUR

27,40 EUR

27,65 EUR
10.770,00 HUF
136,16 RON
27,475 EUR
27,128 CHF

0,02
0,05
0,09
0,05
0,01

1,14

0,00
0,75
0,03
0,14
0,00

25
13

217

17
11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54055261
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888379
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888378
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888377
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1437803
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632740
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1929979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1929979
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57963814
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93280048
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888376
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407643627

BAYER AG

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti
B
A
BAYER
E
R

Kontakty
BAYER AG

Kaiser-Wilhelm-Allee 1 - 51368 Leverkusen
Telefon:+49-214-30-1
Fax:+

E-mail:-
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Profil spole¢nosti

Bayer AG engages in the business of life science fields of healthcare and nutrition. It

operates through the following segments: Crop Science, Pharmaceuticals, and Consumer

Health. The Crop Science segment includes developing, producing, and marketing products
in seeds and plant traits, crop protection, digital solutions, and customer services to promote

sustainable agriculture. The Pharmaceuticals segment is involved in prescription products

especially for cardiology and womenss health; specialty therapeutics in the areas of
oncology, hematology, ophthalmology, and cell and gene therapy; diagnostic imaging
equipment; and necessary contrast agents. The Consumer Health segment focuses on non-

prescription products in the dermatology, nutritional supplements, digestive health, allergy,

cough and cold, and pain and cardiovascular risk prevention categories. The company was
founded by Friedrich Bayer and Johann Friedrich Westkott on August 1, 1863 and is
headquartered in Leverkusen, Germany.

Clenové predstavenstva

William Anderson
Christian Rommel
ltziar Canamasas
Jurgen Eckhardt
Miriam Holstein
Thomas Hoffmann
Thomas Kornek
Alan Schultz
Bijoy Sagar

Brad Giriffith
Frank Rittgen
Heike Prinz
Heiko Willem-Jan
Schipper

Julio Triana
Markus
Siebenmorgen
Philipp Blank
Rodrigo Santos

Ruzha Draganova

Stefan Oelrich

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Norbert
Winkeljohann

Barbara
Gansewendt
Ertharin Cousin
Norbert W.
Bischofberger
Otmar Wiestler
Paul Achleitner
Simone Bagel-Trah
Alberto Weisser
Andrea Sacher
André van Broich
Claudia Schade
Colleen Goggins
Francesco Grioli
Frank Léllgen
Heike Hausfeld
Heinz Georg

Webers

Horst Heinz Paul
Baier

Kimberly Marie
Lein-Mathisen

Michael Westmeier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=DE000BAY0017-2024-04-09.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DDE000BAY0017

BAYER AG

Committee Supervisory Board
Wolfgang U. Nickl Member of Executive Yasmin Fahimi Member of
Committee Supervisory Board
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